
Moon Pie Rides 
Every Full Moon Evening

Add these dates to your calendar: 

Mar 7 - Tuesday 7PM 
Apr 6 - Thursday 7:30PM 
May 5 - Friday 8PM 
Jun 4 - Sunday 8PM 
Jul 3 - Monday 8PM 
Aug 1 - Tuesday 8PM 
Aug 30 - Wednesday 7:30PM 
Sep 29 - Friday 7PM 
Oct 28 - Saturday 7PM 
Nov 27 - Monday 7PM 
Dec 26 - Tuesday 7PM

What we will do: 
1. Grab a date, your family and friends, or just meet some new people. 
2. Come to Rush Park with your bike, helmet, lights and a $5 bill. 
3. We will count how many folks are buying pie and let Polly’s know we are coming. 
4. A few announcements will be made. 
5. We ride from Rush Park to Polly’s Pies, 2 miles about 15 minutes. 
6. We eat pie and look at the full moon 
7. We ride from Polly’s Pies to Rush Park, 2 miles about 15 minutes, or just head home. 
How we will ride: 
1. We will ride in the street, not on sidewalks or in parking lanes. 
2. We will ride two by two in two straight lines like Madaline. 
3. We will stay next to our partner for the whole ride. 
4. We will not cross the center line on the left or ride in the door zone on the right. 
5. We will stop as a group at stop signs and proceed as a group. 
6. If cars are behind us we will stay in our position in the lane.  They can stay behind, or take another route. 
7. We will respect the formation, a double pace line, because it is the safest way to ride as a group.

These rides are provided by Bike Rossmoor, your local 
cycling advocacy, education, and adventure group.   

BikeRossmoor.org 

Contact Nia (562) 233-4455 

Volunteers needed.

http://BikeRossmoor.org

